
 

INVITATION FOR BIDS 

UVA WELLASSA UNIVERSITY 

AHEAD PROJECT 
 

 
 

Take pride in Contributing to the National Development 

 

The Uva Wellassa University is setting new trends in Undergraduate, Specialty, Corporate as well as Continuing 

Education by focusing on value addition to the national resource base. The academic programs of the University have 

been carefully designed to bring up a new generation of graduates competent in creating value to their employers. You 

could also become a partner in this great national endeavor. 

 

 

 

 

The Chairman, Procurement Committee of Uva Wellassa University invites bids from eligible bidders to provide the 

following. 

 

No Description Tender No. 

Value of 

Bid 

Security 

(Rs.) 

Non 

Refundable 

Deposits 

(Rs.) 

Bid 

Closing 

Date and 

Time 

01 Proposed Interactive Classrooms Arrangements in 

Block D         

UWU/AHEAD/

ELTAELSE/FA

S/NS/WORKS/

10      

98,000.00 1,000.00 11/01/2021

-2.00 p.m. 

  

02 Supply, Delivery, Installation and Commissioning 

of Laboratory Equipment for the Department of  

Biosystems Technology 

Faculty of Technological Studies 

UWU/AHEAD/

RA1/R3/FTS/G

OODS/NCB/LE

/04 

380,000.00 3,500.00 11/01/2021

-2.30 p.m. 

  

 

A complete set of bidding documents may be purchased by any bidder, up to12.00 p.m. on 11th January 2021 on 

submission of a written application to the Deputy Director procurement (AHEAD/OTS) and upon production of a 

receipt in respect of payment of a non-refundable fee to each tender to the AHEAD/OTS Office of the Uva Wellassa 

University between 9.00 a.m. and 3.00 p.m. on any working day or directly deposit cash to the Bank of Ceylon A/C No.  
82592579 as mentioned in the above table. The bidder can also download the bidding documents from the University 

website http.//www.uwu.ac.lk/procurement/. Those who are obtaining bidding documents from the University website 

should submit the completed documents along with the original of the cash receipt/ deposit slip. The payments could be 

made at any branch of the Bank of Ceylon in favour of AHEAD Project, Uva Wellassa University, A/C No. 82592579 

as mentioned in above table. (Bidders may also examine the bidding documents free of charge.)  
 
Bids must be delivered or sent under registered post to reach before the bid closing time and bids will be opened 

immediately thereafter. Bidder or his authorized representative (with a letter of authorization) is allowed to be present at 

the time of opening of bids. The tenders should be enclosed in a sealed envelope and should be marked relevant Tender 

Number on the top left corner of the envelope and should be sent either by registered post to the Chairman, 

Procurement Committee, Uva Wellassa University, Passara Road, Badulla or can be deposited in the tender box at the 

Registrar’s office of Uva Wellassa University. 
 
Further details could be obtained from Deputy Director Procurement on telephone No.055-3127378. 

 

 
 
Chairman 

University Procurement Committee (Major) 

Uva Wellassa University 

Badulla 

20/12/2020 

Procurement Notice 


